Contents

Preface

List of Contributors

List of Abbreviations
Introduction—PATRICK OLIVELLE

Prologue—wHITNEY COX

PART 1. Vedic and Prakrit Sources

1. The Term Grhastha and the {Pre)history of
the Householder—STEPHANIE W. JAMISON

2. Pasanda: Religious Communities in the A¢okan Inscriptions and
Early Literature—~JOEL P. BRERETON

3. Grhastha in Asoka’s Classification of Religious People—PATRICK

OLIVELLE

4. Grhastha in the Sramanic Discourse: A Lexical Survey of House
Residents in Early Pali Texts—OLIVER FREIBERGER

5. Gahdavai and Gihattha: The Householder in the Early Jain

Sources—CLAIRE MAES

vii
ix
xiii
xvii

xxiii

20

43

58

75



vi Contents

PART I1: The Sanskrit Sastras

6. The Late Appearance of the Grhastha in the Vedic Domestic Ritual
Codes as a Married Religious Professional—riMoTHY LUBIN

7. Grhastha, Asrama, and the Origin of Dharmas$astra—PATRICK
OLIVELLE
8. The Householder in Early Dharmasastra Literature—DAVID BRICK

9. Householders, Holy and Otherwise, in the Niti and
Kama Literature—MARK MCCLISH

PART I11: Epic and Kavya Literature

10. The Grhastha in the Mahdbharata—ADAM BOWLES
1. Grhasthas Don’t Belong in the Ramayana-—AARON SHERRADEN

12. Householders and Housewives in Early Kavya

Literature—cCSABA DEZSH

Bibliography

Index

95

107

124

150

173

204

222

247
263



